
g&ffiTn ur''mffirFnFs
.ffi# PUBALI BANK LIMITED

.o;)
pBL/Ho/ICroD/euorArIoN/AD DS/ .,{Xlo t t

\'/

ICT OPERATION DIVISION
Head Office, Pubali Bank Limited, Level 10

26 DilkushaClA, Motijheel, Dhaka 1000

Phone: 88 02 9551614 | Fax:88 029556446
www.pubalibangla.com

16 January 2018

Notice inviting quotation (Second Time) for supplying 10000 (One Thousand)
Active Directory Domain Service (AD DS) Client / CAL for our B ank.

Sealed quotations are hereby invited from bonafide Seller, Trader, Importer of Large Account
Reseller (LAR) for supplying Microsoft Active Directory Domain Services (AD DS)

Clients/CAls to Pubali Bank Limited as per following specifications.

Specification for Active Directory Domain Service (AD DS) Clients/CAls:

Terms and Conditions:

1. The offer must be submitted through "Offering Sheet" enclosed with the schedule.

2. Bidder must be an authorized distributor & large account reseller (LAR) of the

product.

3. Product should be delivered under Microsoft Products and Services Agreement
(MPSA) between Pubali Bank Limited and Microsoft.

4. The bidder will provide approximate price to increase every 1000 CALs as per
Pubali Bank's requirement.

5. The Active Directory will be under comprehensive License for our Bank and

Microsoft product License must be perpetual.

6. Bidder will have to arrange execution of necessary Agreements with Microsoft &
Centralized License Management must be available from Microsoft.

7. Payment of the bills will be made from ICT Operation Division, Head Office, after
delivery of the same at the Division.

8. l0o/" (ten percent) of the bill amount will be retained as Security Money which will
be paid to the supplier after expiry of the warranty period at the satisfaction of the

purchaser.

9. All Tax, Vat, Govt. Duties etc. will be deducted from the bill as per rule prior
payment of the same.

10. Successful bidder must ensure delivery of Microsoft Active Directory Domain
Services Client/ CALs (AD DS) within l5(fifteen) days of getting work order.

:: QuantttY 
I

ADDS Client

Windows Server User CAL (44A-03786) 1,000

Windows Server User CAL (44A-03786)
(For future expansiorVinclusion

2,000

8AN$NC r(Jn A%a*.



The authority reserves the right either to accept or to reject all or any offer without
assigning any reason.

Bank is not bound to accept the lowest Quotation. To be successful in the bid,
quality of the offered items, financial capability, reputation etc. of the firm as

assessed by the Bank are the prime factors for consideration.

Photocopy of Trade License, TIN Certificate, VAT registration Certificate (if any),
Financial Solvency Certificate (if any), Appreciation letter, Major client List and
Company profile to be submitted with the Quotation.

Price of the Tender Documents of Tk.1,000/- (Taka one thousand) only (non-
refundable).

15. Bidder must be deposited 5o/" of bid money as Tender Security deposited in the
form of Payment Order/Bank Guarantee in favour of Pubali Bank Limited which
to be refunded to the unsuccessful bidders.

Offer / Bid to be dropped in the Tender Box kept in Establishment Division. Pubali Bank
Limited. Head Office. 12th Floor. 26 Dilkusha C/A. Dhaka bv 11-15 a.m. un to
04 February 2018 which will be opened on the same day at 11.30 a.m. in presence of the
bidders present (if any).

11.

12.

13.

t4.

Sd/=
(Md. Aminul Islam)

Assistant General Manager

Copy forwarded to:

Sd/=
(Md. Helal Uddin)

DGM & Division Head

The Member Secretary, Purchase Committee, Pubali Bank Ltd., Head Office, Dhaka for
information and necessary action. ----r-,-_

Notice Board, Pubali Bank Ltd., Head Office, Dhaka.

,/a
. uadr,r.pubalibangla.com

At)&--2{-i* '
Assistant General Manager DGM & Division Head



OFFERING SHEET
(To be submitted along with the offer)

Tendererts Name :

Address :

Specification for Active Directory Domain Servicp (AD DS):

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE

r'
it

Windows Server CAL 1,000

Price of 2,000 CAL for future expansior/inclusion 2,000

,i.':
i:ni,, ' 

,.' -=,;,lil: ,; " 
t sqllt*r,',:.i+t

rj,lli

t:i
':j::

Total PaYable


